MODERGYM CUP 2022

24.06.2022 - 26.06.2022 - B LIGHT(2013 - 2014) - All Around

Rank Country Name/Club
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Kopach Zlata
Uzhgorod

Rogozhnykova Anghelina

AURORA International Sport Club

Troyanskaya Sofia
SK SOG Nitra

Gajdosikova Izabela
SK SOG Nitra
(v:ocvherové Pavlina
SK SOG Nitra
@re;tenské Simona
SK SOG Nitra
[’ro;tredné Laura
SK SOG Nitra
I?Iichalikova’ Stela
SK SOG Nitra
Kresanova Michaela
SK SOG Nitra

Schoberova Tamara
SK SOG Nitra
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Year
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2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2014

D

4.700

2.800

2.100

1.800

1.900

1.800

2.300

2.100

1.800

1.600

A E Ded.

18.550 (1)
6.900 6.950
15.967 (2)
6.667 6.500
14.817 (3)
6.567 6.150
14.183 (1)
6.233 6.150
14.100 (5)
6.300 5.900
14.000 (6)
5.800 6.400
13.917 (7)
5.667 5.950
13.783 ()
5.733 5.950
13.650 (9)
5.500 6.350
13.533 (10
5.733 6.200

Score

18.550

15.967

14.817

14.183

14.100

14.000

13.917

13.783

13.650

13.533




